Lupeng State University
By G e iy
P.O.Box AC 255

Ascot, Bulawayo
Zimbabwe

Interim Transcript

Telephone: +263 9 79147
+263 9 883830/40
Fax: +263 9 62436

SIMBAMBA MUNYARADZI SAMUEL
16.12.1984 SEKE, ZIMBABWE
59-075641C15

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SPECIAL HONOURS DEGREE IN MONITORING AND EVALUATION

MARCH 2021 - DECEMBER 2021
Language of instruction: English

JUNE SEMESTER | EXAMINATIONS

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

HSME1107 Genera Principlesin Monitoring and Evaluation Studies
HSME1108 Monitoring and Evaluation Planning

HSME1110 Thematic Issuesin Monitoring and Evaluation

HSME_1109 Data Collection Methods for Monitoring and Evaluation

HSME 1111 Computer Packages for Data Analysisin Monitoring and Evaluation

DECEMBER SEMESTER Il EXAMINATIONS

COURSE CODE COURSETITLE

HSME1212 Impact Assessment Designs

HSME1213 Gender Analysisin Monitoring and Evaluation

HSME1216 Evaluation Project (Dissertation)

HSME_1214 Quantitative and Qualitative Methods for Evaluation Studies

HSME_1215 Geo Information Systems (GIS) for Monitoring and Evaluation
OVERALL

59-075641C15

MARK
77
73
63
67
51

63
68
66

61
65

GRADE

21
2.2
21

22
21
21
22
22
21



DEGREE CLASS 21

PRIZES AWARDED NONE

In partial completion of a Bachelor of Science Special Honours Degreein Monitoring and Evaluation

SN A DATE : 21-03-2022
SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

59-075641C15



