

P.O.Box AC 255
Ascot, Bulawayo
+263 9 883830/40

Zimbabwe Fax: +263 9 62436

# **Interim Transcript**

### SIMBAMBA MUNYARADZI SAMUEL 16.12.1984 SEKE, ZIMBABWE 59-075641C15

# BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SPECIAL HONOURS DEGREE IN MONITORING AND EVALUATION MARCH 2021 - DECEMBER 2021

Language of instruction: English

#### JUNE SEMESTER I EXAMINATIONS

COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	MARK	GRADE
HSME1107	General Principles in Monitoring and Evaluation Studies	77	1
HSME1108	Monitoring and Evaluation Planning	73	2.1
HSME1110	Thematic Issues in Monitoring and Evaluation	63	2.2
HSME_1109	Data Collection Methods for Monitoring and Evaluation	67	2.1
HSME_1111	Computer Packages for Data Analysis in Monitoring and Evaluation	51	3
DECEMBER SEMESTER II EXAMINATIONS			
COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE		
HSME1212	Impact Assessment Designs	63	2.2
HSME1213	Gender Analysis in Monitoring and Evaluation	68	2.1
HSME1216	Evaluation Project (Dissertation)	66	2.1
HSME_1214	Quantitative and Qualitative Methods for Evaluation Studies	64	2.2
HSME_1215	Geo Information Systems (GIS) for Monitoring and Evaluation	61	2.2
	OVERALL mo Communities through Knowledge	65	2.1

DEGREE CLASS 2.1

#### PRIZES AWARDED

NONE

## In partial completion of a Bachelor of Science Special Honours Degree in Monitoring and Evaluation

SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR



DATE: 21-03-2022

